
North Wall Little League  (3/25/2022)

Applicant Name Email Address

Amadio Kevin amadio5@icloud.com

Barnicle Jacqueline jacquelinedeschenes@yahoo.com

Barnicle Joseph jbarn0509@yahoo.com

Brady Sean seanpbrady@outlook.com

Brennan William wpbrennan73@yahoo.com

Brennan Ryan ryan@mrgc.com

Brockwell John jntbwell@yahoo.com 

Buss Kris kris.buss@gmail.com

Butler Michael coachbutler@gmail.com

Butler Lauren butlerl83@gmail.com

Castellano Michael m45castellano@gmail.com

Cavaretta Nicholas ncav250@yahoo.com

Clark Alicia adibiase02@aol.com

Clark Anthony asbury6655@aol.com

Collins Ryan rcollins@mtps.org 

Collins Heather heathercollins820@gmail.com

Cox Adam acox8583@gmail.com

Crosby Brien megrumpy99@aol.com

Cunniff Brian b_cunniff@yahoo.com

Dahrouge Michael mdahrouge84@gmail.com

DeBlasio Michael deboconstructionllc@gmail.com

DiStefano Mark distefmr@yahoo.com

Donovan Matt mdonovan1212@icloud.com

Erndl Bryan bryanerndl@gmail.com

Esposito James jmsesposito@yahoo.com

Fannan Diana fannandiana@gmail.com

Fannan Gabriel gfannan@gmail.com

Fiore Joseph joefiore80@aol.com

Fulton David dfultonrc@gmail.com

Gill Richard gillchiro@aol.com

Hanson Emily ehanson823@yahoo.com

Harris Brian lathum86@hotmail.com

Hartz Eric ehartz4@verizon.net

Holzapfel Daniel dholzapfel@biancamanolaw.com

Humphries Lance ljhumphries@masn.com

Hunt Brian brhunt14@gmail.com

Jessop Christian christian.jessop@gmail.com

Jordon James jamesj@jackgreenrealty.com

Kilimnick Matthew mkilimnik@gmail.com

Kingman Thomas tomkingman@kingmanturf.com

Kukoda Lisa lisa.kukoda@gmail.com

North Wall Little League (3/29/22)
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North Wall Little League  (3/25/2022)

Kukoda Matthew matt.kukoda@gmail.com

LaFrance Gregory gdl343@yahoo.com

Lynch Robin robinlynch16@gmail.com

Lynch Patrick plynch20@hotmail.com

Lynch Kevin kevin.lynch16@gmail.com

Marchitello Jeffery Jeffmarchitello@gmail.com

McDermott Richard mcdermottfamily715@gmail.com

McLoughlin John johnjmcloughlin@hotmail.com

McNamara Scott scottmcnamara50@icloud.com

Melfi Craig domdad15@aol.com

Minardi Christopher cjminardi@yahoo.com

Monahan Blake monahan6202@hotmail.com

Mongelli Guy guymonge@me.com

Morgan Christian cmorg4193@aol.com

Murphy Christopher chrismurphy1084@gmail.com

Nelson Jeremy jnelson1618@gmail.com

Olsen Mark markwallsports@gmail.com

O'Neill Douglas oneill.doug@gmail.com

Osmond Kelly kellyosmond@gmail.com

Osmond Anthony tonyosmond@gmail.com

Perrino Anthony anthony.perrino@woodbridge.k12.nj.us

Piotti Scott spiotti103@yahoo.com

Plevier Christopher christopherplevier@gmail.com

Ratyniak Edward jimyrank67@aol.com

Regan Anna annaregan75@gmail.com

Rogers Christopher chrisrogers328@gmail.com

Roland Scott s279r@aol.com 

Rooney Thomas tom.rooney@gmail.com

Rummler Conor conor.rummler@gmail.com

Saldutti Gary garysaldutti@gmail.com

San Fillippo Christopher flipinsure@gmail.com

Selleck Robert selleckph80@gmail.com

Sestito Dominic dominic@eliteentertainment.com

Sprengel Eric ess5364@yahoo.com

Stajk Peter pete.stajk@gmail.com

Sterenczak James jsterenczak@yahoo.com

Sullivan Brennan brennan.f.sullivan@gmail.com

Tolas Richard smtolas@outlook.com

Turano Steve stephen.r.turano@gmail.com 

Vervoort Dean deanvervoort@gmail.com

Vigliotti Ronald ronv@simpsonandbrown.com

Vilardi Thomas vilardi.tj@gmail.com

Wilbert Brian brianwilbert@hotmail.com

Wilson Brian brianwilson928@gmail.com
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